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FEATURES

APPLICATIONS

��� ����� ��� 	�
�� ������ ���� �����	���
��	
�	��� ��� ������ �����	 ����� �	 ������
	� ������� 	��	 ���
�	�

������ ��	 
������� ������

50 preset standard test conditions conforming
to IEC 60990 for general electric equipment.
Additional 30 sets empty memory for user defined

Preset Test Conditions
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The various practical interfaces are
equipped as standard making control
convenient and flexible.

Various Standard Interfaces

Front

Rear Panel

LEAKAGE CURRENT TESTER
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Standard N

IEC60950

IEC60335

IEC60065

IEC60745

IEC60598

IEC61010

Applicable Electrical Equipment

Information Technology Equipment

Household and Similar Electrical Appliances

Audio, Video and Similar Electrical Appliances

Hand-held Motor-Operated Electric Tools

Luminaires

Electrical Equipment for Measurement,
Control, and Laboratory Use
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ORDERING INFORMATION

LC-9000GD1DHSpecifications subject to change without notice.
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STANDARD ACCESSORIES
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SPECIFICATIONS

MEASUREMENT NETWORK (MD)
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1.5k
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0.22uF

10k

6.2nF

20k
9.1nF

0.5k 0.45uF 1k

10k

1k 15nF 1.5k 0.15uF 2k

10k

1k

11.25nF

579

MD-A MD-B MD-C MD-D MD-E

MD-F MD-G MD-H MD-I

Note 1. The standard numbers that are listed are only example. 2. The networks listed can be used with all applicable standards.
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